TDC 2023 Year End Awards for Schooling Shows

Intro:AA
1st - Samy Moritz - Lexus - 67.402%

Training AA:

1st - Ellen Coleman - Sangria de la Rosa - 64.62%

2nd - Randi Ader - Eureka - 64.007%

3. Lexie Kiernan - Chantilly Lace - 61.312%

4th - Renee Crouse - WH Jullyus - 60.053%

5th - Stephanie Hackett - Any Cowboys Dream - 59.513%

Training JR/YR:
1st - Gianna Rinaldo - Ink Can Do - 55.167%

Training O:
1st - Casi Majeski - Santana - 65.657%
2nd - Heather Nehs - Rubi - 63.257%

First O:
1st - Casi Majeski - Icaro - 65.198%
2nd - Casi Majeski - Venado - 61.407

Second AA:
1st - Jen Levstik - Navigante - 60.02%



Training Level
Adult Amateur
Junior/Young Rider

First Level
Open
Adult Amateur

Junior/Young Rider

Second Level

Adult Amateur
Champion
Reserve Ch

Junior/Young Rider

Third Level
Adult Amateur

Fourth Level
Adult Amateur

Prix St George

Adult Amateur
Champion
Reserve Ch

Intermediate Il

Open
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Patricia Novakowski

Gianna Rinaldo

Casi Majeski
Kimberly Kolstad
Lily Baughman

Deborah Lindley
Kimberly Kolstad
Autumn Wolfe

Stacey Lent

Tania Radda

Lia Maland

Michele Mooney

Jennifer Parker

Mi Amour

Ink Can Do

Icaro
Quill GHA
Urobi

Sir Renity
Quill GHA
Lyon

Galante da Prada

Imperio

65.266%
60.320%

63.838%
61.490%
60.555%

61.091%
58.443%
65.821%

59.992%

63.470%

de Castanheiro

Sophina LS

Don Viamo

Serrano

61.274%
60.294%

67.352%



Grand Prix
Champion

Reserve Ch

USDF Freestyle
Adult Amateur

Champion

Reserve Ch

Western Dressage
Basic Level

Adult Amateur
Level 1

Adult Amateur

Open Rider
Champion

Reserve Ch

Junior/Young Rider

Champion
Reserve Ch
3rd

Adult Amateur
Champion
Reserve Ch

3rd

4th

Theresa Hope-Reese Orive Yet

Susan Parrish

Michele Lepire

Tania Radda

Patricia Novakowski

Kelly Kreiselmeier

Jennifer Parker

Casi Majeski

Autumn Wolfe
Lily Baughman

Gianna Rinaldo

Patricia Novakowski
Tania Radda
Kimberly Kolsltad
Lia Maland

58.623%
Maradona 55.742%
Stonewall’s 64.691%

Good Deal Lady

Imperio 64.379%
De Castanheiro
Mi Amour 65.481%
Iced Mocha 64.803%
at Sunrise
67.352%
63.838%
65.821%
60.555%
60.320%
65.266%
63.470%
61.490%

61.274%



5th
6th

Rookie

Junior/Young Rider

Vintage
Adult Amateur
Open

Deborah Lindley

Michele Mooney

Gianna Rinaldo

Patricia Novakowski

Jennifer Parker

61.091%
60.284%

60.320%

65.266%
67.352%



